W
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e

CML 730i
Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 888.723.4773 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
Type code
C M L 7 3 0 i - T 0 5 - 1 9 2 0 . A - M 1 2
C M L 7 3 0 i - R 0 5 - 1 9 2 0 . A / C N - M 1 2
Operating principle
CML Measuring light curtain
Series
730i 730i series, 8 m range, cycle time 10μs per beam, display, transparent media
Function
T Transmitter
R Receiver
Beam spacing
05 5mm
10 10mm
20 20mm
40 40mm
Measurement field length
xxxx Measurement field length [mm], dependent on beam spacing,
For values see "Tables" on page 2
Equipment
A Plug outlet axial
R Plug outlet on the back
Interface
L IO-Link
CN CANopen
PB PROFIBUS-DP
CV Analogue current and voltage output
Electrical connection
M12 M12 connector
CML 730i Measuring light curtains
Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 888.723.4773 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
Order guide
Designation Part no.
Transmitter (see type code) CML730i-T…
Receiver (see type code) CML730i-R…
Accessories
Fastenings
4 sliding blocks BT-4NC 425725
360° mounting bracket set (consists of 2 x BT 360°) BT-2R1 429046
L-angle mounting bracket set (consists of 2 x BT-L) BT-2L 429056
Z-angle mounting bracket set (consists of 2 x BT-Z) BT-2Z 429057
Clamp bracket set for mounting in device columns (consists of 2 x BT-P40) BT-2P40 424417
2 mounting brackets, 70mm long, swiveling with vibration damper, incl. 4 screws and 4 sliding blocks BT-2SSD 429058
2 mounting brackets, 270mm long, swiveling with vibration damper, incl. 4 screws and 4 sliding blocks BT-2SSD-270 429049
Connection cables for IO-Link and analog devices
Connection cables with M12 connector, 8-pin socket - open cable end
Connection cable 2m, PUR sheathing K-D M12A-8P-2m-PUR 50104591
Connection cable 5m, PUR sheathing K-D M12A-8P-5m-PUR 50104590
Connection cable 10m, PUR sheathing K-D M12A-5P-10m-PUR 50106882
Connection cables between transmitter and receiver
Connection cable 1m, PUR sheathing KB DN/CAN-1000 SBA 50114691
Connection cable 2m, PUR sheathing KB DN/CAN-2000 SBA 50114694
Connection cable 5m, PUR sheathing KB DN/CAN-5000 SBA 50114698
Connection cables for fieldbus devices
Connection cables with M12 connector, 5-pin socket - open cable end
Connection cable 2m, PVC sheathing K-D M12A-5P-2m-PVC 50104555
Connection cable 5m, PVC sheathing K-D M12A-5P-5m-PVC 50104557
Connection cable 10m, PVC sheathing K-D M12A-5P-10m-PVC 50104559
Connection cable 2m, PUR sheathing K-D M12A-5P-2m-PUR 50104567
Connection cable 5m, PUR sheathing K-D M12A-5P-5m-PUR 50104569
Y-connection and connection cables between transmitter and receiver
Y-connection cable 0.15m/2m, PUR sheathing K-Y1 M12A-2m-M12A-S-PUR 50118182
Y-connection cable 0.15m/5m, PUR sheathing K-Y1 M12A-5m-M12A-S-PUR 50118183
Y-PROFIBUS fieldbus connection cables
Y-connection cable short, 0.25m/0.35m, PUR sheathing K-YPB M12A-M12A-S-PUR 50123263
Y-connection cable 0.25m/5m, PUR sheathing K-YPB M12A-5m-M12A-S-PUR 50123265
Y-CANopen fieldbus connection cables
Y-connection cable short, 0.25m/0.35m, PUR sheathing K-YCN M12A-M12A-S-PUR 50118185
Y-connection cable 0.25m/5m, PUR sheathing K-YCN M12A-5m-M12A-S-PUR 50118184
IO-Link accessories
Programming set for IO-Link, analog and fieldbus devices
IO-Link master V1.01 + cable + power supply unit SET MD12-US2-IOL1 + Zub 50112085
For IO-Link and analog devices
Connection cable CML 730i to IO-Link master, 2m, 8-pin socket / 5-pin connector K-DS M12A-8P-4P-2m-L-PUR 50120999
Connection cable CML 730i to IO-Link master, 5m, 8-pin socket / 5-pin connector K-DS M12A-8P-4P-5m-L-PUR 50121000
For fieldbus devices
Connection cable CML 730i to IO-Link master, 2m, 4-pin socket / 4-pin connector K-DS M12A-M12A-4P-2m-PVC 50110126
CML 730i
Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 888.723.4773 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net